
2017/11/25 時点

開始時刻 終了時刻 所要時間 内容

12:30 13:00 0:30 受付

13:00 13:05 0:05 高専カンファOPEN

13:05 13:55 0:50 発表①

13:55 14:05 0:10 休憩

14:05 14:55 0:50 発表②

14:55 15:05 0:10 休憩

15:05 16:00 0:55 LT

16:05 16:20 0:15 高専カンファCLOSE

16:20 16:30 0:10 準備・休憩

16:30 16:35 0:05 女子カンファOPEN

16:35 17:20 0:45 発表

17:20 17:30 0:10 女子カンファCLOSE

17:30 18:00 0:30 準備・休憩

18:00 20:00 2:00 パーティー

高専カンファレンスin長野3　タイムスケジュール

準備

片付け


